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Men / 5 / 7 yrs.
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadyn McCafferty1079
G.O. USA

11.500 11.400 10.20012.000 11.70010.850 67.650
1 1 1 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Kiran Chhetri1069
G.O. USA

11.150 11.200 9.95011.800 11.45011.600 67.150
4 2 3 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Devon Recinos1067
Platinum Gymnastics

11.350 11.150 9.75011.900 10.95011.150 66.250
2 3 2 7T 6 3T 3 

3 

J.R. Deocariza1076
Genesis

11.200 10.550 9.75011.400 9.50011.500 63.900
3 10 5 7T 2 18 4 

4 

Nick Sorce967
Arrowhead Spinetts

10.700 10.600 9.80010.300 10.60011.450 63.450
6 7T 16T 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Colin Baudreau930
VSSG

10.300 10.650 9.80011.450 10.30010.850 63.350
9 6 4 5T 8T 10 6 

6 

Kieran Cox1042
Golden State

10.550 9.900 9.75011.050 10.45011.400 63.100
7 14T 10 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Charles Cohen1046
LASG

10.750 10.600 10.00011.250 10.15010.000 62.750
5 7T 7T 2 14T 12 8 

8 

Reed Newell1062
SCEGA

9.850 10.800 9.75011.250 10.20010.850 62.700
12T 5 7T 7T 8T 11 9 

9 

Gage Kalley843
CSC Great Oaks

9.250 10.250 9.95011.200 10.35011.200 62.200
16 11 9 3T 5 8T 10 

10 

Adden Jarman968
USA Flairs

10.350 9.900 9.25010.300 10.80010.650 61.250
8 14T 16T 17 12 5 11 

11 

Amit Zalman938
Desert Gymcats

9.850 10.100 9.35011.300 10.35010.000 60.950
12T 12T 6 13T 14T 8T 12 

12 

Kannon Rector838
Auburn

10.150 10.850 9.70010.100 9.75010.100 60.650
11 4 18 11 13 15T 13 

13 

Elijah Weitz1009
Platinum Gymnastics

10.250 9.550 9.10010.700 10.00010.700 60.300
10 17 12T 19 11 13 14 

14 

Ralph Theising1020
Platinum Gymnastics

9.700 9.200 9.35010.450 9.75010.950 59.400
14 18 15 13T 7 15T 15 

15 

Eli Ruffing857
Technique

9.450 10.100 9.20010.050 10.9509.350 59.100
15 12T 19 18 17T 3T 16 

16 

Logan Hodges1004
SCEGA

8.350 10.600 9.35010.550 9.3009.400 57.550
17 7T 14 13T 16 19 17 

17 

Tristan Ketting-Olivier854
Performance Athletic

7.750 9.850 9.35011.000 9.7509.350 57.050
19 16 11 13T 17T 15T 18 

18 

Artiom Gorban856
Technique

8.200 7.850 9.65010.700 9.9009.250 55.550
18 19 12T 12 19 14 19 

19 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Poway  Gymnastics


